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Unit 1:  Equations and Inequalities
Math 1 Homework Calendar

	Notes Date
	Date
	Lesson Title
	Homework

	Day 1
	Monday, August 11
	2-3 Multi-Step Equations
2-4 Solving Equations with Variables on Both Sides
	Amazing Equations Wkst
Syllabus & Parent Contact Info
Supplies

	Day 2
	Tuesday, August 12
	2-3/2-4 Solving Equations
Word Problems
	1-5 Word Problem Practice #1-6
Syllabus & Parent Contact Info
Supplies

	Day 3
	Wednesday, August 13
	Partner Activity - WP
Solving Equations WP
	3-5 Word Problem Practice #2, 4, 5, 6
3-6 Word Problem Practice #3, 4

	Day 4
	Thursday, August 14
	2-5 Literal Equations and Formulas
	Literal Equations Wkst

	Day 5
	Friday, August 15
	2-5 Literal Equations and Formulas 
3-4 Multi-Step Inequalities
	Rearranging Old Friends Wkst 
Multi-Step Inequ. #3, 4, 6, 10, 21, 22

	Day 6
	Monday, August 18
	QUIZ – 2-3, 2-4, 3-4
2-6 Ratio, Rates, Conversions
	Finish front of notes

	Day 7
	Tuesday, August 19
	2-6 Ratio, Rates, Conversions
Word Problems
	What Did Scientists Conclude… 
Wkst #1-5

	Day 8
	Wednesday, August 20
	2-7 Proportions
[bookmark: _GoBack]Pair Verify Activity
	Study Guide

	Day 9
	Thursday, August 21
	Pair Verify Activity
Review
	Study!

	Day 10
	Friday, August 22
	UNIT 1 TEST
	EOC Prep – Equations and Inequalities
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